EFFECTIVE 5/3/21
Dragnet
6:30a My Three Sons
.
Toon In With Me
Leave It to Beaver
Leave It to Beaver
9:00a
Perry Mason
9:30a
Matlock
11:00a .
In the Heat of the Night
11:30a
12:00p
The Waltons
12:30p
m Gunsmoke
1:30p
m Bonanza
The Rifleman
3:30p The Rifleman
4:00p .
Wagon Train
4:30p
Adam-12
Adam-12
6:00p The Addams Family (Eff. 5/3)
6:30p Happy Days
7:00p M*A*S*H
7:30p M*A*S*H
8:00p The Andy Griffith Show
8:30p The Andy Griffith Show
9:00p Gomer Pyle, U.S.M.C.
9:30p Green Acres
10:00p Hogan's Heroes
10:30p Hogan's Heroes
[ 11:00p| The Carol Burnett Show
11:30p
Perry Mason
12:00a
12:30a The Twilight Zone
1:00a Alfred Hitchcock Presents
1:30a Alfred Hitchcock Presents
m Mannix
Cannon
3:30a
4:00a
Barnaby Jones
4:30a
m Highway Patrol (Fri.) Petticoat Junction
Dragnet (Fri.) Petticoat Junction

'NETWORK PROGRAM SCHEDULE

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

The Beverly Hillbillies
The Beverly Hillbillies
Popeye and Pals (Eff. 5/15)
Pink Panther's Party (Eff. 5/15)

The Tom and Jerry Show

Bugs Bunny and Friends

Maverick

Wagon Train

The Big Valley

Gunsmoke

Bonanza

Rawhide

Have Gun, Will Travel
Wanted: Dead or Alive
The Rifleman
The Rifleman

The Three Stooges

Svengoolie
Classic Horror & Sci-Fi Movie

Star Trek: Original

Buck Rogers in the 25th Century

Kolchak: The Night Stalker

Lost in Space

Voyage to the Bottom of the Sea

Land of the Giants

The Time Tunnel

The Invaders

ALL TIMES EASTERN / PACIFIC

MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

The Powers of Matthew Star

Saved by the Bell (E/l)

Saved by the Bell (E/I)

Saved by the Bell (E/l)

Saved by the Bell (E/l)

Saved by the Bell (E/l)

Saved by the Bell (E/l)
The Flintstones
The Flintstones
The Flintstones

The Jetsons

The Brady Bunch Brunch

Gilligan's Island Three Hour Tour

Mama's Family
Mama's Family

The Love Boat

M*A*S*H
M*A*S*H

Columbo

The Best of the Ed Sullivan Show
The Carol Burnett Show
The Honeymooners
The Dick Van Dyke Show
The Dick Van Dyke Show
The Twilight Zone
The Twilight Zone

The Alfred Hitchcock Hour

The Fugitive

Mission Impossible

Peter Gunn
Peter Gunn
Highway Patrol
Dragnet

6:00a
6:30a
7:00a
7:30a
8:00a
8:30a
9:00a
9:30a
10:00a
10:30a
11:00a
11:30a

12:30p

3:00p
3:30p
4:00p
4:30p

5:30p
6:00p
6:30p
7:00p
7:30p
8:00p
8:30p
9:00p
9:30p
10:00p
10:30p

11:30p
12:00a
12:30a

2:30a
3:00a
3:30a
4:00a
4:30a

5:30a

COLOR INDICATES CHANGE TO SCHEDULE



