Metv Network Program Schedule

EFFECTIVE 5/3/21

ALL TIMES EASTERN / PACIFIC

EFFECTIV	E 5/3/21		ALL TIMES EASTERN /	PACIFIC
	MONDAY - FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
6:00a	Dragnet	The Beverly Hillbillies	The Powers of Matthew Star	6:00a
6:30a	My Three Sons	The Beverly Hillbillies		6:30a
7:00a	Toon In With Me	Popeye and Pals (Eff. 5/15)	Saved by the Bell (E/I)	7:00a
7:30a		Pink Panther's Party (Eff. 5/15)	Saved by the Bell (E/I)	7:30a
8:00a	Leave It to Beaver	The Tom and Jerry Show	Saved by the Bell (E/I)	8:00a
8:30a	Leave It to Beaver		Saved by the Bell (E/I)	8:30a
9:00a	Perry Mason	Bugs Bunny and Friends	Saved by the Bell (E/I)	9:00a
9:30a			Saved by the Bell (E/I)	9:30a
10:00a	Matlock	Maverick	The Flintstones	10:00a
10:30a			The Flintstones	10:30a
11:00a			The Flintstones	11:00a
11:30a	In the Heat of the Night	Wagon Train	The Jetsons	11:30a
12:00p	The Waltons	The Big Valley Gunsmoke	The Brady Bunch Brunch	12:00p
12:30p 1:00p	Gunsmoke			12:30p 1:00p
1:30p	Sunomore			1:30p
2:00p 2:30p	Bonanza	Bonanza		2:00p 2:30p
3:00p	The Rifleman	Rawhide Gilligan's Island Three H		3:00p
3:30p	The Rifleman		Gilligan's Island Three Hour Tour	3:30p
4:00p		Have Gun, Will Travel Wanted: Dead or Alive		4:00p
4:30p	Wagon Train			4:30p
5:00p	Adam-12	The Rifleman	Mama's Family	5:00p
5:30p	Adam-12	The Rifleman	Mama's Family	5:30p
6:00p	The Addams Family (Eff. 5/3)	The Three Stooges	The Love Boat	6:00p
6:30p	Happy Days			6:30p
7:00p	M*A*S*H		M*A*S*H	7:00p
7:30p	M*A*S*H		M*A*S*H	7:30p
8:00p	The Andy Griffith Show	Svengoolie Classic Horror & Sci-Fi Movie	Columbo	8:00p
8:30p	The Andy Griffith Show			8:30p
9:00p	Gomer Pyle, U.S.M.C.			9:00p
9:30p	Green Acres		The Best of the Ed Sullivan Show	9:30p
10:00p	Hogan's Heroes	Star Trek: Original	The Carol Burnett Show	10:00p
10:30p	Hogan's Heroes		The Honeymooners	10:30p
11:00p	The Carol Burnett Show		The Dick Van Dyke Show	11:00p
11:30p		Buck Rogers in the 25th Century	The Dick Van Dyke Show	11:30p
12:00a	Perry Mason	Kolchak: The Night Stalker	The Twilight Zone	12:00a
12:30a	The Twilight Zone		The Twilight Zone	12:30a
1:00a	Alfred Hitchcock Presents			1:00a
1:30a	Alfred Hitchcock Presents	Lost in Space	The Alfred Hitchcock Hour	1:30a
2:00a 2:30a	Mannix	Voyage to the Bottom of the Sea	The Fugitive	2:00a 2:30a
3:00a 3:30a	Cannon	Land of the Giants	Mission Impossible	3:00a 3:30a
4:00a		The Time Tunnel	Peter Gunn	4:00a
4:30a	Barnaby Jones		Peter Gunn	4:30a
5:00a	Highway Patrol (Fri.) Petticoat Junction		Highway Patrol	5:00a
5:30a	Dragnet (Fri.) Petticoat Junction	The Invaders	Dragnet	5:30a
SUBJECT				